New Arrivals

November, 2015




IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

1 Asano, Kota
Rural and urban sustainability governance / Asano, Kota.-
Tokyo: United Nations University Press, 2014. xx, 320 p.
ISBN : 9789280812336.
307.1 41249

** Sustainable Urban-Development; Public transport

2 Ball, EricR
Unlocking the ivory tower: how management research can
transform your business / Ball, Eric R.-- Palo Alto:
Kauffman Fellows Press, 2012. xviii, 478 p.
ISBN : 9780988380707.
658 41360

** Management science; Industrial management; Management research

3 Banerjee, Samiran
Intermediate microeconomics: a tool building approach /
Banerjee, Samiran.-- New York: Routledge, 2015. xv, 325.
ISBN : 9780415870054.
338.5 41266

** Microeconomics

4 Bennis, Warren
The art and adventure of leadership: understanding
failure, resilience and success / Bennis, Warren.--
Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. xxiv, 141 p.
ISBN : 9781119090311.
658.4092 41305

** Leadership; Success-Business; Success

5 Bernanke, Ben S
The courage to act: a memoir of a crisis and its
aftermath / Bernanke, Ben S.-- New York: W W Norton &
Company, 2015. xiv, 610 p.
ISBN : 9780393247213.
332.11092 41254

** Global financial crisis; Banks; Banking; Financial crises
1



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

6 Bhasin, Alok
Law relating to sexual harassment at work / Bhasin, Alok.
--2nd ed.-- Lucknow: Eastern Books Company, 2015. Ixxii,

998 p.
ISBN : 9789351452492,
658.3145 41255

** Sexual harassment; Sex role-Work environment

7 Burtonshaw-Gunn, Simon A
The essential management toolbox: tools, models and notes
for managers and consultants / Burtonshaw-Gunn, Simon A:
Chichester., John Wiley & Sons. xviii, 360 p.
ISBN : 9780470518373.
658 41303

** Management; Management toolbox; Managers-Toolbox;
Consultants-Toolbox

8 Cabric, Marko
Corporate security management: challenges, risks and
strategies / Cabric, Marko.-- Oxford: Butterworth-
Heinemann, 2015. xiv, 227 p.
ISBN : 9780128029343.
658.47 41259

** Corporate security; Corporations-Security measures
9 Carbery, Ronan

Human resource development: a concise introduction /
Carbery, Ronan.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015.

xxviii, 270 p.
ISBN : 9781137360090.
658.312404 41298

** Personnel management; Talent management



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

10 Cummings, Stephen
Strategy builder: how to create and communicate more
effective strategies / Cummings, Stephen.-- New Delhi:
Wiley, 2015. VIII, 243 p.
ISBN : 9781118707234.
658.4012 41348

** Strategic planning

11 Cundari, Aldo
Customer centric marketing: building relationships,
creating advocates and influence your customers /
Cundari, Aldo.-- Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. xv,

154 p.
ISBN : 9781119092896.
658.812 41302

** Relationship marketing; Customer relations; Marketing
management

12 Demirbag, Mehmet
Handbook of emerging market multinational corporations /
Demirbag, Mehmet.-- Cheltenham: Edward Elgar, 2015. xvi,

283 p.
ISBN : 9781782544999.
332.64 41300(Ref.)

** Market; Industrial management-Handbook

13 Fisher, Philip A
Common stocks and uncommon profits and other writings /
Fisher, Philip A.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015. xxiii,

292 p.
ISBN : 9788126528615.
332.63 41295

** Penny stocks; Stocks; Investments



IMT LIBRARY

14

15

16

17

18

Fox, Dorothy

Doing events research: from theory to practice / Fox,
Dorothy.-- New York: Routledge, 2014. xi, 251 p.
ISBN : 9780415666695.

394.2 41261

** Special events-Research; Events; Events research

George, Bill

Discover your true North / George, Bill.-- Hoboken: John
Wiley & Sons, 2015. xiv, 305 p.

ISBN : 9781119082941.

658.4092 41301

** Leadership; Organizational effectiveness

Gladwell, Malcolm

David and Goliath: underdogs, misfits and the art of
battling giants / Gladwell, Malcolm.-- London: Penguin
Group, 2013. ix, 305 p.

ISBN : 9781846145810.

155.24 41244

** Motivation; Struggle; Opportunity; Success; Decision making

Gordon, Jon

The hard hat 21 ways to be a great teammate: a true story
the heart of a leader and the spirit of a team / Gordon,
Jon.-- Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, 2015. xiv, 114 p.
ISBN : 9781119120117.

650.13 41304

** Teams-Workplace; Motivation
Harrington, Nancy Grant

Health communication: theory, method and application /
Harrington, Nancy Grant.-- New York: Routledge, 2015.

xxii, 503 p.
ISBN : 9780415824545.
362.1068 41265

** Communication-Medicine; Health-Mass media; Health
communication

NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

I —



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

19 Hayes, John
The theory and practice of change management / Hayes,
John.--4th ed.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2014.

xxv, 521 p.
ISBN : 9781137582386.
658.406 41309

** Change management; Managing change

20 Holmes, Kirsten
Events and sustainability / Holmes, Kirsten.-- New York:
Routledge, 2015. xvi, 206 p.
ISBN : 9780415744508.
394.2 41264

** Events management; Events planning
21 Ingram, Thomas N

Sales management: analysis and decision making / Ingram,
Thomas N.--8th ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2015. xxiii,

378 p.
ISBN : 9780765644510.
658.81 41346

** Sales management; Sales

22 Jarrow, Robert A
Modeling fixed income securities and interest rate
options / Jarrow, Robert A.--2nd ed.-- California:
Stanford University Press, 2002. xvi, 349 p.
ISBN : 9780804744386.
332.6323 41246

** Fixed income-Securities

23 Josien, Laurent Stephane
Antecedents of entrepreneurial orientation: a contingency
approach / Josien, Laurent Stephane.-- Ann Arbor:
ProQuest LLC, 2008. xv, 116 p.
658.421 41248

** Research method; Literature review; Analysis-Data
3)



IMT LIBRARY

24

25

26

27

28

Keiding, Hans

Game theory: a comprehensive introduction / Keiding, Hans
-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2015. x, 308 p.

ISBN : 9789814623650.

519.3 41358

** Game theory

Mangancelli, Benedetto

Real estate investing: market analysis, valuation

techniques and risk management / Mangancelli, Benedetto.-
New York: Springer, 2015. vii, 210 p.

ISBN : 9783319063966.

332.6324 41252

** Real estate-Investment; Finance; Investment; Banking

Morgan, Robert M

Handbook on research in relationship marketing / Morgan,
Robert M.-- Cheltenham: Edward Elgar, viii, 344.

ISBN : 9781848443686.

658.812 41299(Ref.)

** Relationship marketing; Customer relations-Handbook

Naik, B M

Education and leadership: role of Indian universities
colleges in nurturing future leaders / Naik, B M.-- New
Delhi: Atlantic Publishers & Distributors, 2015. xviii,

301 p.
ISBN : 9788126920303.
378.73 41307

** Leadership; Education

Nandhakumar, B

Dictionary of stock market / Nandhakumar, B.-- New Delhi:
Atlantic Publishers & Distributors, 2015. xii, 281 p.

ISBN : 9788126920037.

332.603 41306(Ref.)

** Stock exchanges-Dictionaries; Stock exchange
6

NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

N —



IMT LIBRARY

29

30

31

32

Nandram, Sharda S

Organizational innovation by integrating simplification:
learning from Buurtzorg Nederland / Nandram, Sharda S.--
New York: Springer, 2015. xiv, 225 p.

ISBN : 9783319117249.

658.406 41253

** Organizational change-Management; Organizational
change Innovation

Narahari, Y

Game theory and mechanism design / Narahari, Y.-- New
Jersey: World Scientific, 2014. x|, 492 p.

(IISc lecture notes series).

ISBN : 9789814525046.

519.3 41352

** Game theory; Mathematics

Newport, Calvin C

So good they can't ignore you: why skills trump passion
in the quest for work you love / Newport, Calvin C.-- New
York: Grand Central Publishing, 2012. xxi, 273 p.

ISBN : 9781455509126.

650.1 41245

** Vocational guidance; Personality; Occupation

Ngangom, Robin Singh

Dancing earth: an anthology of poetry from North East
India / Ngangom, Robin Singh.-- New Delhi: Penguin Books,
2009. xv, 326 p.

ISBN : 9780143102205.

821 41293

** Dancing earth; Indic poetry; Poetry

NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

I —



IMT LIBRARY

33

34

35

36

37

Perkins, Dwight H

The economic transformation of China / Perkins, Dwight H.
-- London: World Scientific, 2015. xxxii, 482 p.

ISBN : 9789814612371.

330.951 41290

** Economic transformation-China; Economic policy

Rae, David

Opportunity centred entrepreneurship / Rae, David.--2nd
ed.-- New York: Palgrave, 2015. xv, 282 p.

ISBN : 9780230275188.

658.421 41343

** Entrepreneurship; Creative ability-Business; Business
planning

Reynolds, Amy

Free trade and faithful globalization: saving the market

/ Reynolds, Amy.-- New York: Cambridge University Press,
2015. xvi, 182 p.

ISBN : 9781107078246.

380.102 41291

** Free Trade; Economic development

Rose, Susan

Management research: applying the principles / Rose,
Susan.-- New York: Routledge, 2015. xx, 419 p.

ISBN : 9780415628129.

658.0072 41341

** Management research; Quantitative research

Shiller, Robert J

Irrational exuberance / Shiller, Robert J.--3rd ed.--
Princeton: Princeton University Press, 2015. xxxiii, 358 p .
ISBN : 9780691166261.

332.63 41340

** Stock exchange; Stock prices; Stocks

NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

I —



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

38 Siepmann, Frank
Managing risk and security in outsourcing IT services:
onshore, offshore and the cloud / Siepmann, Frank.-- Boca
Raton: CRC Press, 2014. xvii, 226 p.
ISBN : 9781439879092.
658.4038 41342

** Offshore outsourcing; Risk assessment

39 Sorge, Arndt
Comparative international management / Sorge, Arndt.--2nd
ed.-- London: Routledge, 2015. XVI, 464 p.
ISBN : 9780415744836.
658.049 41258

** Comparative international-Management

40 Sorger, Gerhard
Dynamic economic analysis: deterministic models in
discrete time / Sorger, Gerhard.-- Cambridge: Cambridge
University Press, 2015. xvi, 286 p.
ISBN : 9781107443792.
330.0151 41289

** Dynamic economics; Economics; Mathematical models

41 Tarique, Ibraiz
International human resource management: policies and
practices for multinational enterprises / Tarique, Ibraiz
--5th ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2016. xxii, 524 p.
ISBN : 9780415710534.
658.3 41338

** Personnel management; Human research management

42 Thompson, Neil
People skills / Thompson, Neil.--4th ed.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. xix, 303 p.
ISBN : 9781137467553.
658.3044 41297

** People skills; Interpersonal relations; Interpersonal communication
9



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

43 Turban, Efraim
Electronic commerce: a managerial and social networks
perspective / Turban, Efraim.--8th ed.-- Cham: Springer,
2015. xxxix, 793 p.
ISBN : 9783319100906.
005.376 41262

** Electronic commerce

44 Vega, Gina
Entrepreneurial finance: concepts and cases / Vega, Gina.
-- New York: Routledge, 2016. xx, 369 p.
ISBN : 9781138013605.
658.1592 41251

** Finance; Entrepreneurial finance

45 Walters, David
Operations strategy / Walters, David.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. ix, 390 p.
ISBN : 9780230224964.
658.5 41308

** Operations strategy; Operations management

46 Weber, David
Out of the dark / Weber, David.-- New York: A Tom Doherty
Associates Book, 2010. 522 p.
ISBN : 9780765363817.
823 41247

** Fiction; Space Warfare
47 Zaidi, S Hussain

Dongri to Dubai: six decades of the Mumbai mafia / Zaidi,
S Hussain.-- New Delhi: The Lotus Collection, 2012. xxi,

378 p.
ISBN : 9788174368942.
823 41243

** Terrorism; Terrorists

10



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015 E

48 Zoltners, Andris A
The power of sales analytics / Zoltners, Andris A.--
Evanston: ZS Associates, 2014. viii, 279 p.
ISBN : 9780985343644.
658.47 41250

** Analytics; Sales analytics

** . Keywords

11



IMT LIBRARY

TITLE

TITLE INDEX

S. No. New Arrivals

Antecedents of entrepreneurial orientation: a
contingency approach : Josien, Laurent
Stephane

The art and adventure of leadership:
understanding failure, resilience and success

Bennis, Warren

Common stocks and uncommon profits and other
writings : Fisher, Philip A

Comparative international management : Sorge,
Arndt

Corporate security management: challenges,
risks and strategies : Cabric, Marko

The courage to act: a memoir of a crisis and
its aftermath : Bernanke, Ben S

Customer centric marketing: building
relationships, creating advocates and
influence your customers : Cundari, Aldo

Dancing earth: an anthology of poetry from
North East India : Ngangom, Robin Singh

David and Goliath: underdogs, misfits and the
art of battling giants : Gladwell, Malcolm

Dictionary of stock market : Nandhakumar, B

Discover your true North : George, Bill

Doing events research: from theory to practice

Fox, Dorothy

Dongri to Dubai: six decades of the Mumbai
mafia : Zaidi, S Hussain

Dynamic economic analysis: deterministic models
in discrete time : Sorger, Gerhard

The economic transformation of China : Perkins,
Dwight H

Education and leadership: role of Indian
universities colleges in nurturing future
leaders : Naik, B M

Electronic commerce: a managerial and social
networks perspective : Turban, Efraim

Entrepreneurial finance: concepts and cases
Vega, Gina

The essential management toolbox: tools, models
and notes for managers and consultants
Burtonshaw-Gunn, Simon A

Events and sustainability : Holmes, Kirsten

Free trade and faithful globalization: saving
the market : Reynolds, Amy

Game theory and mechanism design : Narahari, Y

12

NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

23

13

39

11

32
16
28
15
14
47

40

33

277

43

44

35

30

I —



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015 E

Game theory: a comprehensive introduction
Keiding, Hans 24

Handbook of emerging market multinational

corporations : Demirbag, Mehmet 12
Handbook on research in relationship marketing
Morgan, Robert M 26

The hard hat 21 ways to be a great teammate: a
true story the heart of a leader and the

spirit of a team : Gordon, Jon 17
Health communication: theory, method and

application : Harrington, Nancy Grant 18
Human resource development: a concise

introduction : Carbery, Ronan 9

Intermediate microeconomics: a tool building
approach : Banerjee, Samiran 3
International human resource management:

policies and practices for multinational
enterprises : Tarique, Ibraiz 41
Irrational exuberance : Shiller, Robert J 37

Law relating to sexual harassment at work :
Bhasin, Alok 6

Management research: applying the principles
Rose, Susan 36
Managing risk and security in outsourcing IT
services: onshore, offshore and the cloud

Siepmann, Frank 38
Modeling fixed income securities and interest

rate options : Jarrow, Robert A 22
Operations strategy : Walters, David 45
Opportunity centred entrepreneurship : Rae,

David 34

Organizational innovation by integrating
simplification: learning from Buurtzorg

Nederland : Nandram, Sharda S 29
Out of the dark : Weber, David 46
People skills : Thompson, Neil 42
The power of sales analytics : Zoltners, Andris

A 48

Real estate investing: market analysis,
valuation techniques and risk management

Mangancelli, Benedetto 25
Rural and urban sustainability governance
Asano, Kota 1

Sales management: analysis and decision making

Ingram, Thomas N 21
So good they can't ignore you: why skills trump
passion in the quest for work you love

Newport, Calvin C 31
Strategy builder: how to create and communicate
more effective strategies : Cummings, Stephen 10

13



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015 B

The theory and practice of change management
Hayes, John 19

Unlocking the ivory tower: how management
research can transform your business : Ball, 2

14



IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015

AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR

Angwin, Duncan
Asano, Kota
Asghar, Rob
Avila, Ramon A

Ball, Eric R

Banerjee, Samiran
Bennis, Warren

Bernanke, Ben S

Bhasin, Alok

Briscoe, Dennis R
Burtonshaw-Gunn, Simon A

Cabric, Marko
Canhoto, Ana Isabel
Carbery, Ronan
Carlsen, Jack
Cross, Christine
Cummings, Stephen
Cundari, Aldo

Deitz, George
Demirbag, Mehmet

Fisher, Philip A
Fox, Dorothy

George, Bill
Gladwell, Malcolm
Gordon, Jon
Gouthro, Mary Beth

Harrington, Nancy Grant
Hayes, John

Holmes, Kirsten

Hughes, Michael

Ingram, Thomas N

Jarrow, Robert A
Josien, Laurent Stephane

Keiding, Hans
King, David
Koen, Carla I

LaForge, Raymond W
Lam, Miranda S
Lee, Jae Kyu
Liang, Ting Peng
LiPuma, Joseph A

15

S. No. New Arrivals

26
12

13
14

15
16
17
14

18
19
20
20

21

22
23

24
43
39

21
44
43
43

15



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015 E

Lorimer, Sally E 48
Mair, Judith 20
Mangancelli, Benedetto 25
Morgan, Robert M 26
Naik, B M 27
Nandhakumar, B 28
Nandram, Sharda S 29
Narahari, Y 30
Newport, Calvin C 31
Ngangom, Robin Singh 32
Nongkynrih, Kynpham Sing 32
Noorderhaven, Niels G 39
Parish, Janet Turner 26
Perkins, Dwight H 33
Rae, David 34
Reynolds, Amy 35
Rose, Susan 36
Sample, Steven B 4

Schuler, Randall S 41
Schwepker, Charles H 21
Shiller, Robert J 37
Siepmann, Frank 38
Sinha, Prabhakant 48
Sorge, Arndt 39
Sorger, Gerhard 40
Spinks, Nigel 36
Takada, Mitsuo 1

Tarique, Ibraiz 41
Thompson, Neil 42
Turban, Efraim 43
Vega, Gina 44
Verma, Justice J S 6

Walters, David 45
Weber, David 46
Zaidi, S Hussain 47

16



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015 E

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals

Analysis

-Data 23
Analytics 48
Banking 5,25
Banks 5
Business planning 34
Change management 19
Communication

-Medicine 18
Comparative international

-Management 39
Consultants

-Toolbox 7
Corporate security 8
Corporations

-Security measures 8
Creative ability

-Business 34
Customer relations 11

—-Handbook 26
Dancing earth 32
Decision making 16
Dynamic economics 40
Economic development 35
Economic policy 33
Economic transformation

-China 33
Economics 40
Education 27
Electronic commerce 43
Entrepreneurial finance 44
Entrepreneurship 34
Events 14
Events management 20
Events planning 20
Events research 14
Fiction 46
Finance 25,44
Financial crises 5
Fixed income

-Securities 22
Free Trade 35
Game theory 24,30
Global financial crisis 5
Health

17



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015 E

-Mass media 18
Health communication 18
Human research management 41
Indic poetry 32
Industrial management 2

—-Handbook 12
Interpersonal communication 42
Interpersonal relations 42
Investment 25
Investments 13
Leadership 4,15,27
Literature review 23
Management 7
Management research 2,36
Management science 2
Management toolbox 7
Managers

-Toolbox 7
Managing change 19
Market 12
Marketing management 11
Mathematical models 40
Mathematics 30
Microeconomics 3
Motivation 16-17
Occupation 31
Offshore outsourcing 38
Operations management 45
Operations strategy 45
Opportunity 16
Organizational change

-Innovation 29

-Management 29
Organizational effectiveness 15
Penny stocks 13
People skills 42
Personality 31
Personnel management 9,41
Poetry 32
Public transport 1
Quantitative research 36

Real estate

-Investment 25
Relationship marketing 11,26
Research method 23
Risk assessment 38
Sales 21
Sales analytics 48
Sales management 21

18



IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, NOVEMBER 2015 BER

Sex role

-Work environment 6
Sexual harassment 6
Space Warfare 46
Special events

—-Research 14
Stock exchange 28,37
Stock exchanges

-Dictionaries 28
Stock prices 37
Stocks 13,37
Strategic planning 10
Struggle 16
Success 4,16

-Business 4
Sustainable Urban

-Development 1
Talent management 9
Teams

-Workplace 17
Terrorism 47
Terrorists 477

19



